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Tuesday   6:20 pm Lanes 9 - 24Del Lanes
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Scratch Pins + High High HDCP HDCP

Lane Team Name Won Lost Pins HDCP Game Sers Game Sers

9 Team 5 29 11 23735 26585 954 2564 1049 2849
10 Team 12 26 14 16449 26109 640 1726 974 2681
11 Team 15 25 15 22277 26150 821 2363 943 2740
12 Team 10 24½ 15 ½ 23273 26480 940 2463 1069 2781
13 Team Danzy 24 16 20884 26641 806 2207 992 2795
14 Team 2 23 17 22919 26441 872 2380 993 2812
15 Team 1 22½ 17 ½ 21727 26338 850 2303 1005 2768
16 Team 11 22 18 19515 26334 726 2079 968 2777
17 The Boys 21½ 18 ½ 22807 26719 945 2499 1067 2870
18 L n R  Ladies 17½ 22 ½ 17896 25828 734 2057 1002 2861
19 Team 7 16½ 23 ½ 17747 26165 704 1851 986 2694
20 Team 16 15½ 24 ½ 20492 23963 889 2465 1001 2909
21 James's Ladies 15 25 18214 26116 708 1926 975 2727
22 Team 3 14½ 25 ½ 18005 26138 699 1995 992 2874
23 Team 13 14 26 18707 25859 738 1990 990 2743
24 Team 6 9½ 30 ½ 21024 25677 841 2273 962 2636

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
9-10 Team 12 859 822 849 2530 1 <---> Team 1 869 815 962 2646 3

11-12 Team 10 856 1069 856 2781 3 <---> James's Ladies 930 930 851 2711 1
13-14 Team 3 772 903 846 2521 0 <---> Team 5 935 928 959 2822 4
15-16 Team 2 800 845 993 2638 2 <---> L n R  Ladies 855 890 802 2547 2
17-18 The Boys 848 881 947 2676 2 <---> Team Danzy 992 854 857 2703 2
19-20 Team 13 869 945 843 2657 3 <---> Team 16 866 858 870 2594 1
21-22 Team 11 829 904 870 2603 3 <---> Team 6 812 832 899 2543 1
23-24 Team 7 863 890 916 2669 2 <---> Team 15 862 872 937 2671 2

Lane Assignments
9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk11  07/25   5- 12  15- 10   9-  2   1- 11  14-  4   7- 16   8-  3  13-  6 Position Round- Start Lane - 9
Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
954 Team 5 2564 Team 5 1069 Team 10 2909 Team 16
945 The Boys 2499 The Boys 1067 The Boys 2874 Team 3
940 Team 10 2465 Team 16 1049 Team 5 2870 The Boys

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 300 Tyriq Willingham 745 Robert Danzy

300 Robert Danzy 733 K'Yair Sylvester
299 D Block Ferguson 723 Tyriq Willingham
289 Kevin Smith 722 Kevin Smith
279 Jae King 709 Javon Aponte
279 Cam Coles 706 Cam Coles
279 Trace Hill
279 K'Yair Sylvester

Women 277 Jenae McCaskey 650 Jenae McCaskey
237 Deb Abram 642 Dee Dee Brown
233 Dee Dee Brown 611 Davia Gaddy
230 Angel Forte 583 Deb Abram
228 Davia Gaddy 571 Ashley Burton
227 Joyce Cade 567 Joyce Cade
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Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

940 Team 10 2507 Team 5 1069 Team 10 2822 Team 5
872 Team 2 2394 Team 10 993 Team 2 2781 Team 10
854 Team 5 2292 The Boys 992 Team Danzy 2711 James's Ladies

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 260 Samuel Burton 706 Cam Coles

258 Cam Coles 695 Josh Wenzel
254 Steve 672 Samuel Burton
249 James Traynham 652 D Block Ferguson
247 Josh Wenzel 649 Robert Danzy
243 Javon Aponte 646 James Traynham
237 Mike Townsend 644 K'Yair Sylvester
236 Robert Danzy 636 Tim Cade
236 Mr Alwayze Flowers 633 Billy McLaughlin Sr
235 D Block Ferguson 625 Mr Alwayze Flowers

Women 268 Raquel Thompson 646 Raquel Thompson
200 Natalie Samuel 518 Stacey Traynham
199 Stacey Traynham 501 Dee Dee Brown
187 Dee Dee Brown 500 Angel Forte
187 Ashley Burton 492 Joyce Cade
180 Angel Forte 488 Natalie Samuel
180 Davia Gaddy 485 Qiana Rice
178 Joyce Cade 477 Ashley Burton
174 Shelly Longmire 476 Davia Gaddy
170 Qiana Rice 470 Keyona Miller

Team Rosters
Book True To Raise To Drop

Name Avg Average Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - Team 1

Joyce Cade 179 167.56 4524 27 516 485 147 167 178 492
Jenae McCaskey 167 176.83 4244 24 535 507 a176 a176 a176 528
Tim Cade 190 190.44 5142 27 588 557 218 188 230 636
Jae King 195 188.47 5654 30 583 549 167 123 217 507

2 - Team 2
Angel Forte 174 171.90 5157 30 519 485 160 160 180 500
Isaac Paul 203 202.33 6070 30 629 595 171 177 224 572
Billy R. McLaughlin Sr 211 207.38 4355 21 637 612 205 214 214 633
Steve ___ 185.08 4442 24 580 552 143 173 254 570

3 - Team 3
Nancy Fitch 127 133.67 3609 27 411 380 109 133 162 404
Phyllis Chapman 137 139.88 3357 24 423 395 111 146 159 416
Dianna Surgick 155 153.47 4604 30 478 444 105 168 120 393
Dee Dee Brown 160 173.00 4671 27 549 518 178 187 136 501

4 - L n R  Ladies
Tracy Lillard 117 121.75 2922 24 372 344 a121 a121 a121 363
Teressa Butler 138 139.03 4171 30 449 415 140 116 145 401
Davia Gaddy 168 163.63 4418 27 502 471 168 180 128 476
Natalie Samuel 164 171.29 4111 24 533 505 153 200 135 488

5 - Team 5
Cam Coles 204 198.67 5364 27 606 575 232 216 258 706
D Block Ferguson 210 211.56 5712 27 648 617 197 220 235 652
Ashley Burton 163 166.52 4496 27 514 483 141 187 149 477
Samuel Burton 223 214.11 5781 27 669 638 260 200 212 672

6 - Team 6
Sal Sears 197 176.27 5288 30 553 519 191 164 152 507
Linda Thomas 140 140.30 3788 27 442 411 105 130 167 402
Anthony Taylor ___ 167.44 4521 27 519 488 124 146 188 458
Tyriq Willingham 225 210.92 5062 24 635 607 a210 a210 a210 630

7 - Team 7
David Venson Jr ___ 160.47 3049 19 493 470 a160 a160 a160 480
Sophia Hammett-Turner 124 130.83 3925 30 398 364 132 145 148 425
Virgina Terrell 97 101.33 3040 30 326 292 89 113 140 342
Kevin Smith 199 199.73 5992 30 608 574 202 192 188 582
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Book True To Raise To Drop
Name Avg Average Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total

8 - James's Ladies
James Traynham 179 192.50 5775 30 594 560 249 214 183 646
Lu Polchinski 146 137.60 4128 30 426 392 133 122 148 403
Sweetie Tatum 110 114.50 3435 30 360 326 97 126 114 337
Stacey Traynham 167 162.53 4876 30 503 469 182 199 137 518

9 - Team Danzy
Katrina Danzy ___ 129.37 3881 30 409 375 141 143 120 404
Kenneth Danzy ___ 172.76 2937 17 523 502 228 143 153 524
Keith Danzy ___ 176.13 5284 30 557 523 201 168 199 568
Robert Danzy 225 219.33 5264 24 676 648 236 214 199 649

10 - Team 10
Donald Ravenell 174 184.90 5547 30 558 524 191 192 175 558
Raquel Thompson 195 196.17 2354 12 601 585 179 268 199 646
Mike Townsend 203 186.40 2796 15 570 551 179 237 184 600
Javon Aponte 186 200.32 5609 28 622 590 178 243 169 590

11 - Team 11
Ja'Khirah Green ___ 126.19 3407 27 403 372 120 116 111 347
Karl Green ___ 119.00 3570 30 390 356 131 115 103 349
Homeless Collins 213 197.37 5329 27 611 580 195 211 198 604
Mr Alwayze Flowers 214 207.11 5592 27 648 617 157 236 232 625

12 - Team 12
Andrena Feaster ___ 89.00 2670 30 300 266 112 78 75 265
G'nee Cole 93 103.26 2788 27 332 301 a103 a103 a103 309
Deb Abram 177 180.33 5410 30 563 529 146 147 167 460
Dai-Jhon Bullock ___ 175.73 5272 30 536 502 183 179 189 551

13 - Team 13
Shelly Longmire 142 146.85 3965 27 445 414 135 174 124 433
Gary Bufalini ___ 147.10 4413 30 471 437 114 189 147 450
Ron Hollins 163 150.93 4528 30 455 421 142 146 163 451
Herb Crossman 176 177.30 4787 27 553 522 226 184 157 567

14 - The Boys
Josh Wenzel ___ 200.69 5218 26 611 581 244 204 247 695
AJ Wilcox ___ 182.10 5463 30 576 542 138 189 191 518
Robert Nelson 155 179.37 4843 27 557 526 176 162 156 494
Legend Smith 157 197.52 5333 27 607 576 162 198 225 585

15 - Team 15
Jacques Traynham 175 180.60 5418 30 555 521 179 164 203 546
Trace Hill 200 194.60 5838 30 597 563 156 214 194 564
K'Yair Sylvester 210 215.07 5807 27 673 642 217 201 226 644
Qiana Rice ___ 151.25 3630 24 474 446 166 149 170 485

16 - Team 16
Keyona Miller ___ 171.33 4626 27 534 503 149 156 165 470
Dave Kretzschmar 195 185.79 4459 24 563 535 233 184 188 605
AaQuil Foulks ___ 198.44 5358 27 612 581 171 187 211 569
Robert Foulks 200 202.37 5464 27 626 595 186 204 179 569
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Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men
Book True High High Book True High High

Name Avg Average Pins Gms Game Sers Name Avg Average Pins Gms Game Sers
Robert Danzy 225 219.33 5264 24 300 745
K'Yair Sylvester 210 215.07 5807 27 279 733
Samuel Burton 223 214.11 5781 27 266 672
D Block Ferguson 210 211.56 5712 27 299 705
Tyriq Willingham 225 210.92 5062 24 300 723
Billy R. McLaughlin Sr 211 207.38 4355 21 270 678
Mr Alwayze Flowers 214 207.11 5592 27 259 687
Robert Foulks 200 202.37 5464 27 246 675
Isaac Paul 203 202.33 6070 30 259 666
Josh Wenzel ___ 200.69 5218 26 247 695
Javon Aponte 186 200.32 5609 28 249 709
Kevin Smith 199 199.73 5992 30 289 722
Cam Coles 204 198.67 5364 27 279 706
AaQuil Foulks ___ 198.44 5358 27 255 670
Legend Smith 157 197.52 5333 27 278 670
Homeless Collins 213 197.37 5329 27 249 646
Trace Hill 200 194.60 5838 30 279 681
James Traynham 179 192.50 5775 30 249 651
Tim Cade 190 190.44 5142 27 243 636

Jae King 195 188.47 5654 30 279 664
Mike Townsend 203 186.40 2796 15 258 664
Dave Kretzschmar 195 185.79 4459 24 255 624
Steve ___ 185.08 4442 24 254 666
Donald Ravenell 174 184.90 5547 30 244 624
AJ Wilcox ___ 182.10 5463 30 235 636
Jacques Traynham 175 180.60 5418 30 255 588
Robert Nelson 155 179.37 4843 27 246 632
Herb Crossman 176 177.30 4787 27 226 591
Sal Sears 197 176.27 5288 30 213 580
Keith Danzy ___ 176.13 5284 30 228 578
Dai-Jhon Bullock ___ 175.73 5272 30 266 614
Kenneth Danzy ___ 172.76 2937 17 228 539
Anthony Taylor ___ 167.44 4521 27 213 553
David Venson Jr ___ 160.47 3049 19 200 561
Ron Hollins 163 150.93 4528 30 193 529
Gary Bufalini ___ 147.10 4413 30 189 486
Linda Thomas 140 140.30 3788 27 187 497
Karl Green ___ 119.00 3570 30 150 421

" Women
Book True High High Book True High High

Name Avg Average Pins Gms Game Sers Name Avg Average Pins Gms Game Sers
Raquel Thompson 195 196.17 2354 12 268 646
Deb Abram 177 180.33 5410 30 237 583
Jenae McCaskey 167 176.83 4244 24 277 650
Dee Dee Brown 160 173.00 4671 27 233 642
Angel Forte 174 171.90 5157 30 230 548
Keyona Miller ___ 171.33 4626 27 203 548
Natalie Samuel 164 171.29 4111 24 215 566
Joyce Cade 179 167.56 4524 27 227 567
Ashley Burton 163 166.52 4496 27 223 571
Davia Gaddy 168 163.63 4418 27 228 611
Stacey Traynham 167 162.53 4876 30 201 554
Dianna Surgick 155 153.47 4604 30 201 511
Qiana Rice ___ 151.25 3630 24 191 485

Shelly Longmire 142 146.85 3965 27 191 483
Phyllis Chapman 137 139.88 3357 24 170 465
Teressa Butler 138 139.03 4171 30 185 506
Lu Polchinski 146 137.60 4128 30 180 488
Nancy Fitch 127 133.67 3609 27 162 444
Sophia Hammett-Turner 124 130.83 3925 30 165 454
Katrina Danzy ___ 129.37 3881 30 158 441
Ja'Khirah Green ___ 126.19 3407 27 169 423
Tracy Lillard 117 121.75 2922 24 171 418
Sweetie Tatum 110 114.50 3435 30 159 393
G'nee Cole 93 103.26 2788 27 136 354
Virgina Terrell 97 101.33 3040 30 155 342
Andrena Feaster ___ 89.00 2670 30 115 313

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Sito 133 0 399 3 173 399 173 399 0 0
Eric Abraham 205 0 1646 8 243 657 243 657 0 0
George Paul 183 0 916 5 190 568 190 568 0 0
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